TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
The Premier Combination Series are designed with aesthetics, ease
of installation and performance in mind.
Standard Features
One housing combines a battery unit and exit sign in a compact
and contemporary design

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual products.
How To Order
Battery Unit Example: WPR612M1RMI
Housing color Series Voltage/capacity/Battery Faces Legend Color # of Heads Lamp/Wattage Options
W= white
B= black
PR= series Lead Calcium
612M= 6V12W lead calcium
624M= 6V24W, lead calcium
1224M= 12V24W, leadcalcium
Nickel Metal Hydride
612H= 6V12W NiMH, rated
Damp Location
1224H= 12V24W NiMH,
rated Damp Location
1240H= 12V40W NiMH,
rated Damp Location
1250H= 12V50W NiMH,
rated Damp Location
1= single face
(ceiling or wall
mount)
2= double face
(ceiling mount)
1N= single
face no canopy
(wall mount)
4= universal
2 faces,
backplate and
canopy
R= red legend
G= green legend
Blank= 0
heads
2= two heads
MI= 6V6W
MR16
MJ= 6V10W
MR16
MO= 12V10W
MR16
MK= 12V12W
MR16
LH= 12V4W
MR16 LED
Blank= no option
-BA= brushed aluminum exit stencil
-FZ= flasher buzzer
-FL= flasher
-FA= fire alarm activated flasher
-FBF= flasher buzzer + fire alarm activated flasher
-ADNA= advanced diagnostics Non-audible
(not available with 1250H)
-AD= advanced diagnostics
(not available with 1250H)
-D3= time delay (15 min)
-VR= tamper proof screws
-VR1= polycarbonate shield with
tamper proof screws
Outline and Dimensions